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Wollen wir
zusammenarbeiten?

Wir kommen aus dem Bereich der LogoLabels, Embleme
die Logos auf Produkten anbringen, Das besonder hierbei 
ist, dass diese Labels zum einen eine schönen und guten 
Eindruck machen sollen - als Krone des Produkts - und 
zum anderen dies Jahrelang, über die Lebensdauer der 
Produkten hinaus, worauf sie angebracht werden.

So haben wir über die Jahren eine sehr vielfältiger und 
flexibler Produktion aufgebaut mit ein starken Schwerpunkt 
in Sachen Qualität und Langlebigkeit.

Durch unsere Erfahrung und Flexibilität bei der Metall-
verarbeitung, war der Zufall nicht ganz so groß, als wir vor 
nunmehr vier Jahre nach ein Lösung für ein besonders 
Bedienpanel für Aufzüge gefragt wurden.  Schnell war klar, 
dass wir in eloxiertem Aluminium die Anforderungen für 
Aufzüge viel besser erfüllen konnten; viel mehr Variabilität, 
auch bei den geringe Stückzahlen und natürlich durch die 
extreme Oberflächehärte, eine viel bessere Haltbarkeit als 
in den bis dahin übliche Panelen.

So entstand das Marketeer  Alumigraf Bedienpanel für 
Aufzüge. 

Wir laden Sie gerne ein, mit unsere Möglichkeiten Ihre 
Kunden Aufzüge zu bieten, die seine Wünsche noch 
besser entsprechen.

Shall we
work together?

Our origins lie with  LogoLabels, emblems to put logos 
onto various products. The keypoit is, that these labels 
have to make an impression of beauty and quality - the 
crown on each product. And this for many long years in 
order to outlast their carrier products.

Thus we have build over the years a very widely capable 
and flexible productionprocess with a strong focus on 
quality and durability. 

Due to our experience and flexability in working metals, it 
wasn‘t that unexpected that we were asked, some four 
years ago, for a solution for a special lift  control panel. 
Soon it became clear, that we could fullfill the specific 
requierements for lifts much better in annodized 
aluminium; more options, even at low quantities and of 
course thanks to the extremly high surface-hardness a 
much longer durability as with the currently usual panels.

This way, the Marketeer Alumigraf lift control panel 
emerged.

We‘d like to invite you, to use our possibilities to offer your 
clients lifts that grant them their desires even more. 
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Dank den Marketeer Alumigraf Bedien-
panelen für Aufzügen können Sie eine 
höhere Qualität anbieten die auch noch
mehr Auswahl bietet, zu 100% individua-
lisierbar ist und natürlich sehr lange
Haltbar ist. 

Thanks to Marketeer Alumigraf control 
panels, you will be able to offer a higher 
quality product, with more care in the 
finishing, 100% personalised and, 
naturally, with great durability.
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®Alumigraf’s PBAS  aluminium is the definitive material 
to make a control panel worthy of the best elevator 
manufacturers. It offers a tougher surface than stainless 
steel. 

The printing is indelible over time as it is carried out prior 
to anodic sealing and, of course, the possibilities for 
customisation are infinite for every aspect of the material.

Eloxiertes
Aluminiumoxid

Mechanisch und chemisch
Resistent

Mechanical and chemical 
resistance

Farbe

Aluminium

Anodised aluminium 
oxide

Ink

Aluminium

Hardt, unauslösbar und zu 100% personalisierbar

Tough, indelible and 100% customisable

® PBAS ALUMINIUM PBAS® ALUMINIUM

Das PBAS Aluminium von Alumigraf ist definitiv das ®

richtige Material umBedienpanele zu machen die den 
besten Aufzughersteller würdig sind. Die Oberfläche ist 
sogar noch härter als die des Edelstahls.   

Der Druck ist auf ewig unauslösbar weil sie während des
Eloxieren im Material eingeschlossen wird und, natürlich,
unendliche Möglichkeiten zur Personalisierung bietet.   
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Aluminio Aluminium Aluminio

Aluminium Aluminio Aluminio

Aluminio Aluminium

Aluminio Aluminium

Beim Eloxieren entsteht einen Schicht Aluminiumoxid
mit extreme härte, transparent und porös.

The anodising process generates a layer of aluminium 
oxide which is very hard, transparent and porous.

Der Basis ist hochwertiges Aluminium mit besonderes 
gute Eigenschaften für Eloxieren und Veredelung.

The process starts with the selection of the best 
aluminium for the anodising process and precision 
machining.

0. Aluminium

0. Aluminium

1. Eloxieren

1. Anodising

2. Druck

2. Printing

3. Versiegelung

3. Sealing

In den Poren werden die nun angebrachte Farben des 
gewünschten Designs aufgenommen und so integriert  
in die Struktur des eigentliche Oxidads.

The pore created is used to print or colour the desired 
design, including the ink inside the structure of the 
oxide itself.

Wenn das Dekor fertig ist, werden die Poren endgültig 
mittels Thermohydrierung versiegelt.

Once the decoration is finished, the definitive sealing of 
the pore is carried out by means of a surface thermo-
hydration process.

Härte 9/10 auf der Mohs-Skala, 
härter als Edelstahl

9/10 on the Mohs hardness scale, 
superior to stainless steel

Unauslösbar

Indelible
100% Personalisierbar

100% customisable

® PBAS Aluminium PBAS® ALUMINIUM

PRODUKTIONSPROZESS

PRODUCTION PROCESS
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Vielseitig und Einfach
Versatility and simplicity

HAUPTMERKMALE

• • Hochwertigers eloxiertes PBAS  Aluminium
®

• • Standard Stärke 2 mm.

• • Befestigung an der Kabinenwand mit 6 Senkkopfschrauben. 

• • 

• • 

• • 

• • 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICSMAIN CHARACTERISTICS

• • Manufactured with high-quality PBASManufactured with high-quality PBAS ®® anodized aluminum. anodized aluminum.

• • Standard thickness 2mm.Standard thickness 2mm.

• • Car fixing by means of 6 countersink head screws.Car fixing by means of 6 countersink head screws.

• • Optional fixing of panel with three concealed Allen screws.Optional fixing of panel with three concealed Allen screws.

• • Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear 
mounted bolts.mounted bolts.

• • Possibility of machining for different intercoms.Possibility of machining for different intercoms.

• • Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.

Standard Größe
Standard size

918x218x2 mm
800x200x2 mm

200x80x2 mm
150x60x2 mm

Sondergrößen machbar
Customised manufacture available

Bedienpanel in der Kabine
Car panel

Bedienpanel im Flur
Hall panel

Abgerundete 
Ecken
Rounded 
corners

Farbe der 
Oberfläche 
individualisierbar 
Customisable 
surface color
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FLAT MODELLE / MODELS

Optionale Befestigung des Bedienpanels mit 3 verborgene 
Inbusschrauben.

Displaygehäuse individuell anpassbar und mit rückseitig 
gelötete Schrauben zur Befestigung.

Jegliche Kommunikationssystemen können integriert werden.

Das komplette Panel kann farbig und grafisch individualisiert werden.
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Entdecken Sie das 
ganze Spektrum
ab Seite 24
Discover the entire 
range of finishes from 
page 24

FLAT MODELLE / MODELS
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Eleganz und Funktionaltät
Elegance and workability

HAUPTMERKMALE

• • 

• • 

• • 

• • 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICSMAIN CHARACTERISTICS

• • High-quality anodised PBASHigh-quality anodised PBAS ®® aluminum panel. aluminum panel.

• • Front of 2 mm. thickness and total depth of 27 mm.Front of 2 mm. thickness and total depth of 27 mm.

• • Textured black separator frame of 25 mm. with direct hidden Textured black separator frame of 25 mm. with direct hidden 
fixing to the car.fixing to the car.

• • Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color. See option Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color. See option 
from page 24.from page 24.

• • Closing by means of three countersink Allen screws on side Closing by means of three countersink Allen screws on side 
panel.panel.

• • Customisable display housing and fixing by means of welded Customisable display housing and fixing by means of welded 
rear mounted bolts.rear mounted bolts.

• • Posibility of machining the panel for different intercomes.Posibility of machining the panel for different intercomes.

Abgerundete 
Ecken
Rounded 
corners

Farbe der
Oberfläche
Individualisierbar
Customisable 
surface color

Einfaches Öffnen
durch intergrierte 
Scharnieren
Easy opening with 
integrated hinge

Rückseitige Befestigung
Rear tie down

Standard Größe
Standard size

918x218x27 mm 200x80x12 mm

Car panel Hall panel
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CUBE MODELLE / MODELS

• • Aufliegendes Panel aus hochwertigers eloxiertes PBAS  Aluminium
®

Front 2 mm stark, Gesamttiefe 27mm.

Strukturierter schwarzer Rahmen von 25 mm mit direkter und
unsichtbarer Befestigung an der Kabinenwand.

Farbig und grafisch individualisierbar. Sehen Sie die Optionen 
ab Seite 24.

• • Displaygehäuse individuell anpassbar und mit rückseitig 
gelötete Schrauben zur Befestigung.

• • Jegliche Kommunikationssystemen können integriert werden.

Bedienpanel in der Kabine Bedienpanel im Flur
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Discover the entire 
range of finishes from 
page 24

Entdecken Sie das 
ganze Spektrum
ab Seite 24

CUBE MODELLE / MODELS
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Versatility and simplicity

• • 

• • Aufgebaut aus 3 flache Frontpanele auf unterliegender
Rahmen aus U-Frames.

• • Befestigung an der Kabine mittels der hintere Träger und mit 
3 sichtbare Senkkopfschrauben

• • Displaygehäuse individuell anpassbar:

• • Jegliche Kommunikationssystemen können integriert werden.

• • Farbig und grafisch unlimitiert zu indivisuelisierbar.
Sehen Sie die Optionen ab Seite 24. 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICSMAIN CHARACTERISTICS

• • High quality PBASHigh quality PBAS®® anodized aluminum. anodized aluminum.

• • Standard thickness 2mm.Standard thickness 2mm.

• • Mooring to cabin by rear omegas and 3 senn countersink Mooring to cabin by rear omegas and 3 senn countersink 
screws.screws.

• • Customizable Display Slot.Customizable Display Slot.

• • Possibility of machining for different intercoms.Possibility of machining for different intercoms.

• • Infinite graphic customization (see options from page 24).Infinite graphic customization (see options from page 24).

Abgerundete
Ecken
Rounded 
corners

Customisable 
surface color

Standard Größe
Standard size

Andere vorhandene Stärken
Other thicknesses available

1195x220x22 mm

15 - 17 - 32 mm

200x80x2 mm

Customised manufacture available

Car panel Hall panel
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KOLUM MODELLE / MODELS

Vielseitig und Einfach

HAUPTMERKMALE

®
Hochwertigers eloxiertes PBAS  Aluminium

Farbe der
Oberfläche
Individualisierbar

Bedienpanel in der Kabine Bedienpanel im Flur

Sondergrößen machbar
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Discover the entire 
range of finishes from 
page 24

Entdecken Sie das 
ganze Spektrum
ab Seite 24

KOLUM MODELLE / MODELS
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CUBE LED MODELLE / MODELS

Maximale Eleganz und Funktionalität
Maximum elegance and workability

HAUPTMERKMALE

• • Aufliegendes Panel aus hochwertigers eloxiertes PBAS  Aluminium 
®

• • Front 2 mm stark, Gesamttiefe 34mm.

• • Seitliches LED rundum den ganzen Rahmen.

• • 

• • 

• • Abschliessen mit 3 Senkkopf-Inbusschrauben seitlich am 
Rahmen

• • 

• • 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICSMAIN CHARACTERISTICS

• • High-quality anodised PBASHigh-quality anodised PBAS ®® aluminum panel. aluminum panel.

• • Front of 2mm thickness and total depth of 34 mm.Front of 2mm thickness and total depth of 34 mm.

• • Side LED around the perimeter.Side LED around the perimeter.

• • Black separator frame of 25 mm. with direct hidden fixing to Black separator frame of 25 mm. with direct hidden fixing to 
the car.the car.

• • Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color. See options Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color. See options 
from page 24.from page 24.

• • Closing by means of three countersink Allen screws on side Closing by means of three countersink Allen screws on side 
panel.panel.

• • Customisable display housing and fixing by means of welded Customisable display housing and fixing by means of welded 
rear mounted bolts.rear mounted bolts.

• • Posibility of machining the panel for different                         Posibility of machining the panel for different                         
intercomes.intercomes.

Abgerundete 
Ecken
Rounded 
corners

Customisable 
surface color

Easy opening with 
integrated hinge

Zugang Vorderseite
Front access
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Strukturierter schwarzer Rahmen von 25 mm mit direkter und
unsichtbarer Befestigung an der Kabinenwand.

ab Seite 24.

Displaygehäuse individuell anpassbar und mit rückseitig 
gelötete Schrauben zur Befestigung.

Farbig und grafisch individualisierbar. Sehen Sie die Optionen 

Jegliche Kommunikationssystemen können integriert werden.

Standard Größe
Standard size

918x218x34 mm 200x80x8 mm

Car panel Hall panel
Bedienpanel in der Kabine Bedienpanel im Flur

Einfaches Öffnen
durch intergrierte 
Scharnieren

Farbe der
Oberfläche
Individualisierbar
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Discover the entire 
range of finishes from 
page 24

Entdecken Sie das 
ganze Spektrum
ab Seite 24

CUBE LED MODELLE / MODELS
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Surface and adaptable

• • 

• • Befestigung an der Kabinenwand mittels einer Trägerplatte,
welcher zur gleiche Zeit zur Aufhängung dient.

• • Verschliessen mit nur eine einzige Schraube.

• • Optional LED Beleuchtung rundum kompletter Rahmen

• • 

• • 

• • 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICSMAIN CHARACTERISTICS

• • Manufactured with high-quality PBASManufactured with high-quality PBAS ®® anodized aluminum. anodized aluminum.

• • Mooring to cabin by rear plate. This same plate acts as a Mooring to cabin by rear plate. This same plate acts as a 
hanger.hanger.

• • Closure by means of a single lower screw.Closure by means of a single lower screw.

• • Optional LED lighting around the perimeterOptional LED lighting around the perimeter

• • Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear 
mounted bolts.mounted bolts.

• • Possibility of machining for different intercoms.Possibility of machining for different intercoms.

• • Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.

Abgerundete
Ecken
Rounded 
corners

Customisable 
surface color
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SOFTY MODELLE / MODELS

Oberfläche und Anpassungsfähig

Jegliche Kommunikationssystemen können integriert werden.

HAUPTMERKMALE

®
Hochwertigers eloxiertes PBAS  Aluminium

Displaygehäuse individuell anpassbar und mit rückseitig 
gelötete Schrauben zur Befestigung.

Das komplette Panel kann farbig und grafisch individualisiert werden.

Farbe der
Oberfläche
Individualisierbar

Standard Größe
Standard size

918x218x18 mm 200x80x8 mm

Car panel Hall panel
Bedienpanel in der Kabine Bedienpanel im Flur

Sondergrößen machbar
Customised manufacture available
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Discover the entire 
range of finishes from 
page 24

Entdecken Sie das 
ganze Spektrum
ab Seite 24

SOFTY MODELLE / MODELS
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UNITY MODELLE / MODELS

Simply smart

• • 

• • 25 mm schwarzer Rahmen ringsum. 

• • 

• • 

• • 

• • 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICSMAIN CHARACTERISTICS

• • Manufactured with high-quality PBASManufactured with high-quality PBAS ®® anodized aluminum. anodized aluminum.

• • 25mm black outer frame around the perimeter25mm black outer frame around the perimeter

• • Mooring to cabin by rear plate. This same plate acts as a Mooring to cabin by rear plate. This same plate acts as a 
hanger.hanger.

• • Closure by means of a single lower screwClosure by means of a single lower screw

• • Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear 
mounted bolts.mounted bolts.

• • Possibility of machining for different intercoms.Possibility of machining for different intercoms.

• • Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.

Abgerundete
Ecken
Rounded 
corners

Customisable 
surface color

Verschliessen mittels
eine einzige Schraube
Single lower screw 
mooring
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Einfach brilliant

Befestigung an der Kabinenwand mittels einer Trägerplatte,
welcher zur gleiche Zeit zur Aufhängung dient.

Verschliessen mit nur eine einzige Schraube.

• • 

Jegliche Kommunikationssystemen können integriert werden.

HAUPTMERKMALE

Hochwertigers eloxiertes PBAS  Aluminium

Displaygehäuse individuell anpassbar und mit rückseitig 
gelötete Schrauben zur Befestigung.

Das komplette Panel kann farbig und grafisch individualisiert werden.

Farbe der
Oberfläche
Individualisierbar

Standard Größe
Standard size

918x218x25 mm 200x80x12 mm

Car panel Hall panel
Bedienpanel in der Kabine Bedienpanel im Flur

Sondergrößen machbar
Customised manufacture available
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Discover the entire 
range of finishes from 
page 24

Entdecken Sie das 
ganze Spektrum
ab Seite 24

UNITY MODELLE / MODELS



20

FLEX MODELLE / MODELS

Endless combinations

• • Bedienpanel wobei Materialen kombiniert werden können: 

• • 
®

Eloxiertes PBAS  Aluminium im Bereich der Tasten

• • 
®

PBAS  Aluminium oder  Acrylglas im Bereich des Displays

• • 

• • 

• • 

• • 

• • 

• • Das komplette Panel kann farbig und grafisch individualisiert werden.

MAIN CHARACTERISTICSMAIN CHARACTERISTICS

• •  Keypad with the possibility of combining materials:  Keypad with the possibility of combining materials: 

• •  PBAS PBAS®® anodized aluminum in pushbuttons area anodized aluminum in pushbuttons area

• •  Aluminum PBAS Aluminum PBAS ®® or Methacrylate in display area or Methacrylate in display area

• • 25 mm. black outer frame around the perimeter25 mm. black outer frame around the perimeter

• • Mooring to cabin by rear plate. This same plate acts as a Mooring to cabin by rear plate. This same plate acts as a 
hanger.hanger.

• • Closure by means of a single lower screw.Closure by means of a single lower screw.

• • Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear Personalized display housing and fixing with welded rear 
mounted bolts.mounted bolts.

• • Possibility of machining for different intercoms.Possibility of machining for different intercoms.

• • Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.Graphic customizing of the whole panel in color.

Rounded 
corners

Customisable 
surface color

Single lower screw 
mooring
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Unendliche Kombinationsmöglichkeiten

25 mm schwarzer Rahmen ringsum. 

Befestigung an der Kabinenwand mittels einer Trägerplatte,
welcher zur gleiche Zeit zur Aufhängung dient.

Jegliche Kommunikationssystemen können integriert werden.

HAUPTMERKMALE

Displaygehäuse individuell anpassbar und mit rückseitig 
gelötete Schrauben zur Befestigung.

Verschliessen mit nur eine einzige Schraube.

Verschliessen mittels
eine einzige Schraube

Abgerundete
Ecken

Farbe der
Oberfläche
Individualisierbar

Standard Größe
Standard size

918x218x25 mm 200x80x12 mm

Car panel Hall panel
Bedienpanel in der Kabine Bedienpanel im Flur
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Discover the entire 
range of finishes from 
page 24

Entdecken Sie das 
ganze Spektrum
ab Seite 24

FLEX MODELLE / MODELS
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FLAT CUBE

Kabine KabineKabineFlur Flur

Si

Ja Ja Ja

Ja Ja Ja

<15 cm bJa <15 cm b

Ja Ja Ja

Ja Ja Ja

Ja Ja Ja

Ja Ja Ja

Ja Ja Ja

Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes <15 cm. w <15 cm. w

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Front Front / Rücken Front / RückenSeite Seite
Front Front / Back Front / BackSide Side

- - --

Ja Ja

AS ASAGS

Ja

Ja

Ja
Yes Yes

BA BABM

Yes

Yes

Yes
-

- -

- -

- -

--x xx

BEFESTIGUNG AN KABINE / 

xx

FIXINGS TO CAR/FRAME

Front Senkkopfschraube

Visible Front countersink

Front Semi-Unsichtbar

Semi-hidden Front

Unsichtbar
Hidden

WARTUNG / MAINTENANCE

Bequeme Öffnung

Easy openning

Öffnen
Openning

SUPPORT RAHMEN* / SUPPORT FRAME*

LED BELEUCHTUNG / LED LIGHTING

GRÖßENANPASSUNG / ADAPT. IN MEASUREMENTS

HINTERGRUNDFARBE/ BACKGROUND COLOUR

Schwarz

Black

Alumiminium

Aluminium

Personalisiert
Personalised

ACABADO / FINISHING

Matt (Standard)
Matt (standard)

Glänzend

Gloss

COMPONENTES / COMPONENTS

Exakte Einpassung Display

Made to measure machining for display

Exakte Einpassung Intercom

Made to measure machining for intercoms

Freie Auswahl der Tasten
Adaptation other pushbuttons

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

Ja

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes

- -

KONFIGURATION OPTIONEN

-

CONFIGURATION OPTIONS

Ohne Rahmen
Without frame

* AS: Aluminium Schwarz - AGS: Acrylglas Schwarz - AGH: Acrylglas haltransparent- ASP: Aluminium schwarz Perimeter

   VAR: Vorgefertigter Aluminium Rahmen

* BA: Black Aluminum - BM: Black Methacrylate - AM: Acid Methacrulate - BAP: Black Aluminum Perimeter
   PAP: Prefabricated Aluminum Profile

PERSONALISIERUNG
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UNITYCUBE LED KOLUMSOFTY FLEX

Kabine KabineKabine KabineFlurFlur FlurFlur Piso

SiJa Ja Ja

JaJa Ja Ja

<18 cm. b <18 cm. bJa Si

SiJa Ja Ja

JaJa Ja Ja

JaJa Ja Ja

JaJa Ja Ja

JaJa Ja Ja

YesYes Yes Yes

YesYes Yes Yes

Yes<18 cm. w Yes <18 cm. w

YesYes Yes Yes

YesYes Yes Yes

YesYes Yes Yes

YesYes Yes Yes

YesYes Yes Yes

Front / Rücken Front / Rücken Front / Rücken Front / RückenFront / RückenUnten Inferior UntenFront
Front / Back Front / Back Front / Back Front / BackFront / BackBottom Botton BottomFront

- -- - -

ASP ASPVAR VARAGH AGS AGSAGH Ohne Rahmen

Ja Ja

Ja

Ja Ja

JaJa

Ja

Ja Ja

Ja

Ja Ja

Ja Ja

BAP BAPPAP PAPMA MB MBMA Without frame

Yes Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

YesYes

Yes

Yes Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

- -

- - -- - -

- - - - -xx xxxx

Ja

xxx

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja JaJa

Ja Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Yes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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You have in your hands the widest catalog of finishes on the 
market. Because we believe that a different keypad makes the 
difference. You can choose between these or more finishes that we 
have on the web. We also give you the possibility to customize your 
own keypad.
And if that’s not enough, we can work together to design a model 
of your own for you. How do you see it?

PERSONALISIERTE MARKE PERSONALISED BRANDING

Unendliche Möglichkeiten um
zu Personalisieren

Infinite personalisation 
options
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Sie halten hier das breiteste Programm von Ausführungen in der
Markt in Ihre Händen. Denn wir glauben, dass ein besonderes 
Bedienpanel den Unterschied ausmacht. Sie können auswählen
zwischen diese Ausführungen oder Ihre eigenen kreieren.
Und wenn Sie noch weiter gehen möchten, erarbeiten wir gerne
mit Ihnen zusammen Ihr ganz eigenes Model. Wie sehen sie das?

PERSONALISIERUNG
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Development of own brand by means of 
different creative processes based on each 
brand.

Personalization of the pushbutton area for your 
own brand purposes.

Insertion of logo directly on the panel, 
without additional plates.

Printing of technical data anywhere on the 
panel.

Kreativität

Creativity

Tastenfeld

Pushbutton area

Logo

Logo

Technische Daten

Technical data

PERSONALISED BRANDING PERSONALISIERUNGPERSONALISIERTE MARKE

Intergrierung des Logos direkt im Panel, 
ohne zugefügte Labels.

Personalisierung des Tastenfelds in Styl mit
Ihre Marke. 

Frei Abbildung und Platzierung der Technische 
Daten auf dem Panel.

Betonen Sie Ihre Marke durch die passende 
kreative Elementen für jede Marke.
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LINIEN UND FORMEN LINES AND SHAPES
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LINES AND SHAPES

CL1003

C1201S1105

1001

1101 1201

1002

1102 1202

1003

1103 1203

1004

1104 1204

1005

1105 1205

1006

1106

Verfügbar auf Modelle:

1206

FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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LINIEN UND FORMEN
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U1303

S1701

FX1402

LINES AND SHAPES

1701

14011301

1702

14021302

1703

14031303

1704

14041304

1705

14051305

1706

14061306

Verfügbar auf Modelle:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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LINIEN UND FORMEN



29

LINES AND SHAPES

U1901C1801

F1601

1601

1801 1901

1602

1802 1902

1603

1803 1903

1604

1804 1904

1605

1805 1905

1606

1806

Verfügbar auf Modelle:

1906

FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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LINIEN UND FORMEN
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MOTIVEN TEXTURES
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MOTIVEN TEXTURES

C3203U3103

C3102

Verfügbar auf Modelle:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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MOTIVEN TEXTURES

U3204

S3101

CL3201

Verfügbar auf Modelle:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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MOTIVEN TEXTURES

S3202

F3104

Verfügbar auf Modelle:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED, 
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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MINIMALISMUS MINIMALISM
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MINIMALISMUS MINIMALISM

C2206S2101

CL2001

2001

2101 2201

2002

2102 2202

2003

2103 2203

2004

2104 2204

2005

2105 2205

2006

2106

Verfügbar auf Modelle:

2206

FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED,
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED,
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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MINIMALISMUS MINIMALISM

U2304

C2801

S2402

2801

24012301

2802

24022302

2803

24032303

2804

24042304

2805

24052305

2806

24062306

Verfügbar auf Modelle:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED,
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED,
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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MINIMALISMUS MINIMALISM

S2701CL2601

F2505

2501

2601 2701

2502

2602 2702

2503

2603 2703

2504

2604 2704

2505

2605 2705

2506

2606

Verfügbar auf Modelle:

2706

FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED,
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX

Available on models:
FLAT, CUBE, KOLUM, CUBE LED,
SOFTY, UNITY, FLEX
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1.- We can PRINT A BUTTON PANEL WITH UNIQUE 
FINISH PROVIDED BY YOU.

2.- We can MODIFY OUR BUTTON PANEL MODELS FOR 
A SPECIFIC NEED.

3.- Possibility of WORKING ON AN EXCLUSIVE BUTTON 
DESIGN FOR YOU.

STARTEN SIE IHREN ENTWURF START DESIGNING
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1.- Wir können EIN BEDIENPANEL MIT DEM VON IHNEN
ZUGESCHICKTEN EIGENEN ENTWURF BEDRUCKEN.

2.- Wir können UNSERE BEDIENPANELE ANPASSEN AN
IHRE SPEZIFISCHE ANFORDERUNGEN.

3.- Es ist Möglich EIN EXKLUSIVES DESIGN MIT IHNEN
ZU ENTWICKELN.
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DESIGN ALS PARTNER

DESIGN AS AN ALLY

An Alumigraf keypad is a differentiated product. A 
keypad for those lift operators who want to distance 
themselves from the competition with their own 
finishes and marking their hallmark.

KOMPONENTEN COMPONENTS
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Ein Bedienpanel von Marketeer Alumigraf ist ein 
differenziertes Produkt. Es ist ein Panel für Aufzugsprofis 
die sich von den Konkurrenz absetzen möchten, mit ihre 
eigne Akzenten und Identität.

Um diese Panel zu vervollständigen, können wir jegliche
von Ihnen bestimmten Komponenten verarbeiten.
Dabei ist unabhängig, ob Sie diesen beisteuern, oder wir
alles Komplett organisieren.

Wenn Sie keine andere Präferenzen haben, arbeiten wir
sehr gerne mit den Vega aus Italien zusammen. Hierfür
können wir für eine gute Service kurze Lieferzeiten bürgen.

 

To complete our panels, we can put in any components
you specify us. It is both possible to use your suppliers 
as well as having all completely organized by us.

In case you don‘t have any specific preferences, we are
generally happy to work with Vega from Italy. Here we 
can assure you a splendid service and short lead times.
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TFT IRIS

• Komplett personalisierbar und
einfach zu programmaieren.

• Kompatibel mit EN 81-70.

• Integrierte Notbeleuchtung

• Einbau: horizontal und vertikal.

• Stimmen Synthesizer inklusive  
(nur bei 7”).

• Kalender und Temepraturanzeige-
(außer bei 2,8”).

TFT IRIS

• Fully customizable and easy to 
program.

• Compatible with EN 81-70.

• Built-in emergency light.

• Mounting: horizontal and 
vertical.

• Onboard voice synthesizer (7 
“only).

• Calendar and temperature. 
(except 2,8¨).

IRIS - EXCELENCE

• LAN-fähig.

• Bild komplett personalisierbar

• Sintetizador de voz incorpo-

• Bilder, Musik, Video und Audio 
in höher Auflösung

• Uhr analog und digital.

IRIS - EXCELENCE

• Fully customizable image

• Built-in voice synthesizer.

• High-resolution images, music, 
video and audio.

• Analog and digital clock.

• Remote lan connectivity.

DISPLAY TFT & LCD

DISPLAY TFT & LCD

KOMPONENTEN

Größe

2,8”: 55x42 mm

Größe

4,3”: 147x79 mm           (sichtbare Fläche shown face 95,3x53,8 mm)

10”: 250x190x21,5 mm  (sichtbare Fläche shown face 222,72x125,28 mm)

5,7”: 149,1x125,1 mm   (sichtbare Fläche shown face 115,2x86,4 mm)

15,6”: 352x276x41 mm (sichtbare Fläche shown face 344,2x193,5 mm) 

7”: 178x166 mm            (sichtbare Fläche shown face 154,1x86 mm)

Size

Size

Dies ist nur eine Auswahl, weitere Modelle von Vega sind verfügbar.
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PERSONALISIERUNG

7”: 178x166 mm            (sichtbare Fläche shown face 154,1x86 mm)

This is just a selction, more Vega modells are available.
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PERSONALISATION

LCD ICARO | LCD TRICOLOR

• Blue or black background.

• Screen: transparent polycarbo-
nate (shock and impact proof).

• Quick mounting: front moun-
ting with frame or flush in front 
plates.

• Integrated and programmable 
three-tone chime.

• Easy programming through an 
integrated keyboard.

• Up to 64 stops in independent 
mode (Magnetic sensors).

DISPLAY - DSP600

• Floor signal from -9 to 9 and 
arrow.

• On-board programming.

• Size as push buttons.

• Digit color red (optional blue).

• Parallel connection requires 
ITF620 interface.

COMPONENTS

Größe

LCD Icaro: 50x54 (70x74 mit Rahmen with trim frame)

LCD Tricolor: 120,2x55,2 (144x79 mit Rahmen with trim frame)

Size

A
U

F
Z

Ü
G

E
 / L

IF
T

S

Dies ist nur eine Auswahl, weitere Modelle von Vega sind verfügbar.

This is just a selction, more Vega modells are available.
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DRUCKTASTEN

PUSHBUTTONS

• Stainless steel or Black titanium face.

• Braille.

• Adapted to Standard EN 81-70.

• Fastening to the plate using a threaded plastic nut.

• Connections through terminal strip or pins.

MD-07-BLACK

• Steel cover with “black 
titanium” finish.

• Symbols and numbers in 

resin, with relief and contrast. 
Colour: standard white.

• Double illumination: peripheral 

and through the symbol or 
number. Standard illumination 

blue colour. Optional colours: 
Red, White, Green, Amber and 
Yellow.

MD-07-INOX

•  Stainless steel dial. Optional: 
brass.

• Symbols and numbers in black 
resin black resin, with relief 
and contrast.

• Optional resin colours: White, 
Blue, Red and Green.

• Double illumination : 

Peripheral andthrough the 
symbol or number.

• Standard illumination colour: 

red. Optional colours: Blue, 
Green and yellow.
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Dies ist nur eine Auswahl, weitere Modelle von Vega sind verfügbar.

This is just a selction, more Vega modells are available.

KOMPONENTEN PERSONALISIERUNG
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PERSONALISATION

DRUCKTASTEN

• Made of Zamak and polycarbonate with AISI 304 
stainless steel or finished in gold/black PVD coating.

• Legends in relief and braille.

• STANDARD EN 81-70 Contacts: 1 micro switch or 2 
micro switches.

• Lighting: Led 12 or 24V DC 20mA (VENUS and ELIOS 
30mA).

• Wiring: Pinned or pre-wired connectors (AMP, JST or 
minispox).

• Protection grade: IP51.

COMPONENTS

ACHILLE

• Anti-vandalism button EN81-71.

• Ext diameter: 33.8mm.

• Mounting: threaded ring.

• Average Life: 2,000,000 
activations.

Dual Color (changes when 

Personalisation

pressing).

VENUS XL

• Pushbutton with variable 
illumination contour / contour 
and digit / contour and digit in 
different colors.

• External diameter: 38,3mm

• Mounting: threaded ring.

• Average life: 2,000,000. 
activations.

Personalisierung

1 1 1 1

Personalisation

1 1 11 11 1
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Dies ist nur eine Auswahl, weitere Modelle von Vega sind verfügbar.

This is just a selction, more Vega modells are available.

PUSHBUTTONS

Personalisierung

Dual Color (ändert beim Drucken)
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ACCESS CONTROL

• High security.

• Vandal resistant body with 
NO magnetic key.

• Easy programming for 
MASTER and SERVICE key.

• Up to 500 programmable 
keys.

• Backup management to save 
and transfer key codes (s).

• Master key, service key and 
backup key.

• Degree of protection: IP51.

• EVO version for remote 
configuration.

FLOOR SIGNAGE PLATE

• Made of 0.5mm PBAS® 
anodized aluminum.

• Customizable background color 
and number.

• Standard black background 
and aluminum number.

• Indestructible die-cast braille.

• ABS protective frame in black 
for standard measurements.

WEITERE PRODUKTEN

OTHER PRODUCTS

MD-07-LLAVÍN

• Lock made of stainless steel.

• Perimeter LED in Red or Blue.

• Options: One extraction. 
Introduction and extraction of 
the key in a single “0” position.

• One extraction with self-
return. The key returns to 
position.

• “0” position if pressure is 
released.

• Two extractions. Extraction is 
possible in position “0” or “1”.
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KOMPONENTEN PERSONALISIERUNG
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OUTDOOR CABIN DIRECTION 
LIGHT

• Can be integrated in a 

personalized plate matching the 
floor button panel.

• Wiring by PINS.

• Optional bi-tone beep with 

ITF852-ARW.

ELEGANT DESIGN

• 1.2 watts.

• 12-24V power supply.

• High resistance polycarbonate 

body (EN81-71, EN81,72).

PERSONALISATIONCOMPONENTS

Sichtfenster 60,4x5,8 mm | Gesammtgröße 90x30 mm

Size

Display 60,4x5,8 mm | Necessary space 90x30 mm

Esta es una selección de productos. Existen otros modelos de Vega disponibles.

This is a selection of products. There are other Vega models available.

Größe
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Ein neues Zeitalter für Aufzugsbedienpanele
Individuelle Panele ohne eine Notwendigkeit 
um große Mengen zu produzieren.

A new era for elevator control panels. 
Individualised panels with no need for 
manufacture in large batches. 

Personalisierte Bedienpanele für Kabine und 
Flur innerhalb von 3 Wochen angeliefert.

Personalised car and hall control panels 
within 3 weeks of order.

Garantierte Haltbarkeit des Drucks für 
minimal 20 Jahren.

Durability of printing guaranteed for more 
than 20 years.

Personalisierung

Personalisation

Lieferzeit

Delivery time

Garantie

Guarantee

QUALITÄT MARKETEER ALUMIGRAF MARKETEER ALUMIGRAF QUALITY
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Alumigraf by Marketeer GmbH
Gerberstraße 21
51789 Lindlar - Germany

T  +49 2266 80 59 40

alumigraf@marketeer-gmbh.de

www.alumigraf.es

www.marketeer-gmbh.de
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by Marketeer GmbH


